
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BHL Sunday, 20 August 2023

M M1/2/3 375 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 REIKO LIVE WIRE 2 Weighted points score BHL, 12/08/2023, R2, Y M2/2/2B. Carswell 530236 16/01483Y 7Y 2Y 5Y 5YB07/12/2018

 2 TYSON'S CHOICE Weighted points score BHL, 12/08/2023, R6, Y M2/2/2L. Robertson 496533 12/0867Y 6Y 6Y 4Y 2YD03/10/2017

 3 DANIEL SUN Weighted points score APK, 14/08/2023, R11, CTB M3/2J. Trengove 536064 6/02283P 2P 2P 4P 2PD12/07/2019
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BHL Sunday, 20 August 2023

Y 5 375 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SHAKE IT UP Last start winner BHL, 12/08/2023, R5, Y 5/2D. Gaiter 562821 3/21621Y 4Y 1Y 2Y 1PB02/09/2021

 2 LITTLE MISS ELLA Last start winner BHL, 12/08/2023, R1, Y 5/4D. Gaiter 553482 1/01441Y 3Y 3Y 3YB27/09/2020

 3 BLIND FROG Last start winner BHL, 29/07/2023, R7, Y 5/2P. Slater 562819 3/21361Y 6Y 1Y 6Y 1YB02/09/2021

 4 ICENI ARASHI Last start winner BHL, 12/08/2023, R7, Y 5/3T. Gray 549268 2/1921Y 6Y 8Y 3Y 7YB14/09/2020

 5 YELLOWHAMMER Last start placegetter BHL, 12/08/2023, R5, Y 5/3G. Whitford 566205 2/11682Y 2Y 1Y 2Y 2YD08/09/2021

 6 MIA RIVER Last start placegetter BHL, 12/08/2023, R5, Y 5/3K. Hatzi 557073 2/11473Y 1Y 2Y 6P 2YB14/01/2021

 7 SMUG DOUG 2 Last start placegetter BHL, 12/08/2023, R7, Y 5/4R. Dannatt 545608 1/01302Y 3Y 3Y 3Y 4YD19/12/2019

 8 MICKEY DANAE Last start placegetter BHL, 12/08/2023, R4, Y 5/3K. Hatzi 554150 3/21222Y 4Y 1Y 6P 4PB10/11/2020

 9 THUNDER JETT Last start placegetter BHL, 12/08/2023, R7, Y 5/4K. Hatzi 552280 1/0763Y 4Y 4Y 5Y 7YD04/12/2020

 10 MISSY MOON Last start Provincial winner MTG, 10/08/2023, R9, PR2 5/4C. Trengove 554595 2/11141P 4P 7P 8P 7PB29/01/2021

 11 WHO KNOWS LYN 2 Last start Country winner BHL, 12/08/2023, R2, Y 5/4K. Hatzi 563511 3/02261Y 1Y 2Y 5P 2YB06/08/2021

 12 DESPAIRING Weighted points score MBS, 15/08/2023, R3, PR2 5/4J. Trengove 567948 1/01624P 3P 4P 3P 1PB15/10/2021

 13 SUBVERSE Weighted points score MBS, 15/08/2023, R3, PR2 5/4J. Trengove 563079 1/01443P 4P 3P 4P 5PB23/06/2021

 14 LADY APEX Weighted points score GAW, 21/07/2023, R9, PR1 5/4W. Hipwell 563805 1/01402P 7Y 1PB12/10/2021

 15 BRUCE'S ANGEL Weighted points score MTG, 10/08/2023, R10, PR2 5/4S. Trengove 554593 1/01323P 2P 5P 8P 6PB29/01/2021

 16 SHIFTY AND SHADY Weighted points score BHL, 29/07/2023, R4, Y 5/3C. Jaensch 550454 3/21265Y 2P 3P 6P 8PD08/10/2020

 17 DECENT GUY 2 Weighted points score GAW, 11/08/2023, R5, PR1 5/4H. Trengove 559766 1/01227P 1P 2P 3P 4PD16/05/2021

 18 TAZ'S CLASSIFIED Weighted points score BHL, 12/08/2023, R7, Y 5/4D. Pollard 556530 1/01204Y 6Y 1Y 3Y 2YB24/01/2021

 19 SHY APEX Weighted points score GAW, 21/07/2023, R3, PR1 5/4W. Hipwell 563800 1/01116P 1PB12/10/2021

 20 MYSTIC BINDI 2 Weighted points score BHL, 12/08/2023, R2, Y 5/4B. Carswell 552994 1/01027Y 4Y 3Y 6Y 6YB28/10/2020

 21 BUDDY KRUGER 2 Weighted points score MBS, 25/07/2023, R5, PR2 5/4B. Welsh 559916 1/0967P 6P 6P 7P 3PD20/03/2021

 22 ICENI KYOJIN Weighted points score BHL, 12/08/2023, R7, Y 5/4S. Gray 549272 2/0926Y 3Y 2Y 7Y 4YD14/09/2020

 23 MADE BAIL 2 Weighted points score APK, 14/08/2023, R2, CTB 5/4C. Jaensch 562827 1/0906P 8P 5P 5P 5PD02/09/2021

 24 TO TOO TWO Weighted points score WAU, 13/05/2023, R10, Y 5/4D. Pollard 558384 1/0885Y 7Y 7P 1Y 5YD23/04/2021

 25 MISS CARA BLACK 1 Weighted points score BHL, 12/08/2023, R5, Y 5/3B. Carswell 556508 2/1866Y 4Y 1Y 6Y 5YB14/03/2021
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BHL Sunday, 20 August 2023

Y 5 375 NONE
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 26 JUST VANISHED 1 Weighted points score BHL, 12/08/2023, R5, Y 5/3B. Carswell 553453 2/1845Y 7Y (FEL)Y 1Y 5YD19/09/2020

 27 FAR WEST LASS Weighted points score BHL, 12/08/2023, R7, Y 5/4C. Hipwell 568854 1/0767Y 1Y 5P 5Y 7YB07/01/2022

 28 CRASH TEST DUMMY Weighted points score BHL, 12/08/2023, R4, Y 5/1T. Roberts 552977 3/2716Y 6P 8Y 5Y 3YD14/10/2020

 29 STRATOSPHERIC Weighted points score BHL, 12/08/2023, R5, Y 5/2K. Hatzi 533053 3/2704Y 5Y 5Y 5Y 5YD18/02/2019

 30 BUSTER HERRERA Weighted points score BHL, 12/08/2023, R7, Y 5/1H. Drganc 536161 3/0648Y 6Y 7Y 3Y 5YD26/06/2019

 31 VELOCITY DANIKA Weighted points score BHL, 12/08/2023, R7, Y 5/4D. Gaiter 547729 1/0605Y 5Y 7Y 8Y 4YB08/04/2020
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BHL Sunday, 20 August 2023
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 1 EMERLEY BRUCE Grade order Grade 1 1/1J. Trengove 539914 25/231985P 4P 4P 2P 5PD05/12/2019

 2 WEST ON FLARE 1 Grade order Grade 1 1/2D. Pollard 551622 7/41881Y 4Y 1Y 3Y 4YB27/11/2020

 3 EMERLEY AUSSIE Grade order Grade 1 1/2J. Trengove 539916 17/161835P 6P 1P 2P 4PB05/12/2019

 4 WAY TOO SOFT Grade order Grade 1 1/2C. Jaensch 550456 9/81797P 6P 1Y 2P 2PD08/10/2020

 5 VELOCITY CORENE Grade order Grade 1 1/2J. Trengove 540265 10/91113P 4P 8P 7P 6PB11/12/2019

 6 GO DIABLO Grade order Grade 1 1/1C. Trengove 542667 8/7878P 6P 5P 7P 4PB20/02/2020

 7 SPITEFUL Grade order Grade 2 2/1/2J. Trengove 558909 7/62433P 4P 2P 1P 1PB03/03/2021

 8 BIONIC BLUES Grade order Grade 2 2/1/1C. Jaensch 550459 7/61962P 7Y 2Y 1Y 3YB08/10/2020

 9 VELOCITY COMET Grade order Grade 2 2/1/2D. Gaiter 531050 16/121807Y 3Y 2Y 7Y 1YB17/02/2019

 10 BRUISIN' BULL Grade order Grade 2 2/1/2C. Trengove 559834 7/61228P 8P 8P 1P 4YD29/05/2021

 11 CHIEF IN CHARGE Grade order Grade 2 2/1/2C. Trengove 542818 9/7904P 7P 7P 5P 6PD18/02/2020

 12 LOGAN'S HERO Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2P. Slater 542662 10/71762Y 6Y 8Y 2Y 1YD20/02/2020

 13 EXPRESS BLACK 2 Grade order Grade 3 3/1/1L. Drganc 539835 7/31576Y 2Y 4Y 2P 6PD10/12/2019

 14 KING CUNNINGTON Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2W. Hipwell 552088 7/51536Y 6P 3Y 5Y 1YD05/09/2020

 15 REIKO LIVE WIRE 3 Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2B. Carswell 530236 16/71483Y 7Y 2Y 5Y 5YB07/12/2018

 16 EASY STREET Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2K. Hatzi 539281 7/51441Y 2Y 3Y 5Y 5YD07/08/2019

 17 BYE BYE BLUES 1 Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2C. Jaensch 550455 6/51383P 7P 2Y 6P 4PB08/10/2020

 18 LOCHINVAR KEWELL Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2C. Trengove 550687 6/01354P 6P 3P 5P 4PD20/07/2020

 19 IRISH GEM Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2C. Trengove 554596 5/41202P 5P 7P 6P 8PB29/01/2021

 20 MY LAST BABE 2 Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2D. Pollard 554700 7/51185Y 7Y 5Y 3Y 6YB12/02/2021

 21 LIPINSKI PIE Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2K. Hatzi 555662 6/51623Y 1Y 2Y 2Y 5YD11/11/2020

 22 MYSTIC JAZZ 2 Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1B. Carswell 559414 5/41504Y 1Y 1Y 4Y 2YD27/02/2021

 23 SUBZERO ANNIE Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2J. Trengove 549767 6/51501P 4P 5P 4P 5PB19/09/2020

 24 HARPER'S BUDDY 1 Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2B. Welsh 559915 4/31446P 4P 3P 2P 5PB20/03/2021

 25 ASTON MCENROE Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2W. Hipwell 557092 5/31394Y 6P 6Y 2Y 1YD01/01/2021
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 26 LETTUCE WIN Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2C. Jaensch 557984 4/31366P 1P 3Y 5P 6PB20/04/2021

 27 CLUB SUPREME Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1C. Trengove 560156 4/31262P 4P 6P 4P 4PD26/03/2021

 28 ARRESTED Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1D. Gaiter 553388 4/3915Y 3Y 7P 6P 5PD04/12/2020

 29 JELLYBEAN JAM 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/1B. Carswell 554796 4/01625Y 3Y 1Y 3Y 4YB27/11/2020

 30 SWEET PEA Grade order Grade 5 5/1K. Hatzi 555655 4/31504Y 2Y 1Y 2Y 3YB03/12/2020

 31 RARE SPACE Grade order Grade 5 5/1M. Gray 554368 5/41283Y 3Y 5Y 4Y 2YB25/11/2020

 32 ROS'S SAPPHIRE Grade order Grade 5 5/1P. Slater 544942 6/41182Y 5Y 2Y 5Y 4YB28/01/2020

 33 MYSTIC SARAH 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/1B. Carswell 559382 4/3985Y 7Y 3Y 4Y 2YB05/03/2021

 34 BUDDY KRUGER 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4B. Welsh 559916 1/0967P 6P 6P 7P 3PD20/03/2021

 35 MINTARO BALE Grade order Grade 5 5/1K. Hatzi 540566 9/8646Y 4Y 4Y 6Y 8YB24/12/2019

 36 WINLOCK TO SHAY Grade order Grade 5 5/1L. Drganc 537088 5/1567Y 6Y 4Y 8Y 4YD21/08/2019

 37 MYSTIC JEWEL 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/2B. Carswell 548808 5/2468Y 8Y 7Y 8Y 6YB17/05/2020
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 1 WHO KNOWS PAM Last start Provincial winner GAW, 09/08/2023, R1, PR2 5/4T. Roberts 566571 1/01371P 4P 4P 2PB15/12/2021

 2 SMUG DOUG 1 Weighted points score BHL, 12/08/2023, R7, Y 5/4R. Dannatt 545608 1/01302Y 3Y 3Y 3Y 4YD19/12/2019

 3 DECENT GUY 1 Weighted points score GAW, 11/08/2023, R5, PR1 5/4H. Trengove 559766 1/01227P 1P 2P 3P 4PD16/05/2021

 4 ZIPPING RUCKMAN Weighted points score APK, 03/08/2023, R10, CTA 5/4W. Hipwell 560294 1/01184P 4P 1P 3P 5PD15/05/2021

 5 MYSTIC BINDI 1 Weighted points score BHL, 12/08/2023, R2, Y 5/4B. Carswell 552994 1/01027Y 4Y 3Y 6Y 6YB28/10/2020

 6 MADE BAIL 1 Weighted points score APK, 14/08/2023, R2, CTB 5/4C. Jaensch 562827 1/0906P 8P 5P 5P 5PD02/09/2021

 7 BOY FROM HILL Weighted points score MTG, 10/08/2023, R7, PR2 5/3C. Trengove 554592 2/1668P 7P 6P 7P 5PD29/01/2021

 8 WHO KNOWS WENDY 2 Weighted points score GAW, 09/08/2023, R3, PR2 M/1T. Roberts 566577 0/01222P 5P 5P 3PB15/12/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BHL Sunday, 20 August 2023
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 1 WEST ON FLARE 2 Last start winner BHL, 12/08/2023, R3, Y 1/2D. Pollard 551622 7/41881Y 4Y 1Y 3Y 4YB27/11/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BHL Sunday, 20 August 2023
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 1 MY LAST BABE 1 Dropping in grade BHL, 12/08/2023, R3, Y 3/1/2D. Pollard 554700 7/51185Y 7Y 5Y 3Y 6YB12/02/2021

 2 BYE BYE BLUES 2 Weighted points score APK, 14/08/2023, R12, CTB 3/1/2C. Jaensch 550455 6/51383P 7P 2Y 6P 4PB08/10/2020
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 1 MYSTIC JAZZ 1 Weighted points score BHL, 12/08/2023, R6, Y 4/1/1B. Carswell 559414 5/41504Y 1Y 1Y 4Y 2YD27/02/2021
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Div Wins /
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 1 MYSTIC SARAH 1 Weighted points score BHL, 12/08/2023, R4, Y 5/1B. Carswell 559382 4/3985Y 7Y 3Y 4Y 2YB05/03/2021

 2 BUDDY KRUGER 3 Weighted points score MBS, 25/07/2023, R5, PR2 5/4B. Welsh 559916 1/0967P 6P 6P 7P 3PD20/03/2021

 3 MISS CARA BLACK 2 Weighted points score BHL, 12/08/2023, R5, Y 5/3B. Carswell 556508 2/1866Y 4Y 1Y 6Y 5YB14/03/2021

 4 JUST VANISHED 2 Weighted points score BHL, 12/08/2023, R5, Y 5/3B. Carswell 553453 2/1845Y 7Y (FEL)Y 1Y 5YD19/09/2020

 5 MYSTIC JEWEL 1 Weighted points score BHL, 12/08/2023, R4, Y 5/2B. Carswell 548808 5/2468Y 8Y 7Y 8Y 6YB17/05/2020
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 1 NIP OF SILVER Last start placegetter BHL, 12/08/2023, R1, Y M/1C. Hipwell 558641 0/01362Y 2Y 5Y 2Y 3YB01/05/2021

 2 AUSSIE MIKE Last start placegetter BHL, 12/08/2023, R1, Y M/1C. Hipwell 561608 0/0843Y 4Y 4P 4Y 4YD12/07/2021

 3 WHO KNOWS WENDY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAW, 09/08/2023, R3, PR2 M/1T. Roberts 566577 0/01222P 5P 5P 3PB15/12/2021

 4 WHAT'S UP PETER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BHL, 29/07/2023, R1, Y M/1R. Edgecumbe 558248 0/0706Y 2Y 7Y 6Y 6YD06/02/2021

 5 ROUND AND ROUND Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BHL, 15/07/2023, R1, Y M/1R. Dannatt 557172 0/0568Y 3Y 7P 7P 8PB29/12/2020

 6 HEY CLEVELAND Unrequired at last meeting BHL, 12/08/2023, R1, Y M/1R. Edgecumbe 558251 0/0408Y 8Y 4Y 8Y 7YD06/02/2021

 7 WHO KNOWS NASH Unplaced after 1 start GAW, 09/08/2023, R2, PR2 M/1T. Roberts 566575 0/0584PD15/12/2021

 8 CAMEL CAMP Unplaced after 1 start BHL, 12/08/2023, R1, Y M/1G. Whitford 569074 0/0505YB15/11/2021

 9 TRIANGULAR Unplaced after 1 start MBR, 13/08/2023, R2, PR1 M/1J. Trengove 567712 0/0426PB16/11/2021

 10 SOPHIE THE PEST Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 29/06/2023, R2, P M/1C. Hipwell 563727 0/0426PB04/10/2021

 11 WHO KNOWS TILLY Weighted points score BHL, 12/08/2023, R1, Y M/1T. Roberts 566572 0/0717Y 4P 6P 7Y 4PB15/12/2021

 12 HELLO MATE Weighted points score BHL, 12/08/2023, R1, Y M/1R. Dannatt 559332 0/0584Y 5Y 6Y 6Y 5YD18/03/2021
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 1 ZIPPING LOXLEY Last start Provincial winner MTG, 10/08/2023, R8, PR2 1/1C. Trengove 537181 11/102101P 3P 4P 3P 4PD10/08/2019

 2 IT'S SMUDGY Weighted points score MBR, 13/08/2023, R10, PR1 1/2C. Trengove 535264 40/202465P 1P 1P 3P 7PB17/02/2019

 3 REDEEM A PRIZE Weighted points score APK, 10/08/2023, R10, CTA 1/2J. Trengove 537816 16/92103P 4P 3P 3P 4PB08/10/2019

 4 SAMBUCA TALKS Weighted points score APK, 10/08/2023, R10, CTA 1/2C. Trengove 536208 16/111746P 4P 6P 4P 1PD05/04/2019
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 1 REIKO LIVE WIRE 1 Last start placegetter BHL, 12/08/2023, R2, Y 2/1/1B. Carswell 530236 16/81483Y 7Y 2Y 5Y 5YB07/12/2018
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BHL Sunday, 20 August 2023
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 1 COMPULSORY HERO Weighted points score MBS, 08/08/2023, R9, PR2 3/1/2C. Trengove 542480 11/51985P 3P 1P 3P 4PD28/11/2019

 2 JELLYBEAN JAM 1 Weighted points score BHL, 12/08/2023, R2, Y 3/1/1B. Carswell 554796 4/31625Y 3Y 1Y 3Y 4YB27/11/2020

 3 EXPRESS BLACK 1 Weighted points score BHL, 12/08/2023, R2, Y 3/1/1L. Drganc 539835 7/31576Y 2Y 4Y 2P 6PD10/12/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BHL Sunday, 20 August 2023

Y 4 525 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 HARPER'S BUDDY 2 Weighted points score MBS, 25/07/2023, R7, PR2 4/1/2B. Welsh 559915 4/01446P 4P 3P 2P 5PB20/03/2021

 2 CHATTING Weighted points score MTG, 10/08/2023, R7, PR2 4/1/2C. Trengove 537445 4/0664P 7P 7P 7P 8PB01/09/2019
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 1 WHO KNOWS LYN 1 Last start winner BHL, 12/08/2023, R2, Y 5/2K. Hatzi 563511 3/22261Y 1Y 2Y 5P 2YB06/08/2021

 2 ZIPPING MURIEL Last start placegetter BHL, 12/08/2023, R2, Y 5/2W. Hipwell 560293 4/31822Y 8P 8P 1Y 1PB15/05/2021

 3 MONTANA LACE Weighted points score BHL, 12/08/2023, R2, Y 5/1T. Roberts 559831 3/1974Y 4P 5Y 7P 4YB31/05/2021
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